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OPIIKAPAWIIN STAFF CONTACTS

Title Ext Office Number  Cell Number

Lucie Edwards CEO 807.474.3300 | 807.632-7592 l.edwards@oslp.ca

Richard Lacoste Financial Manager 807.474.3300 | 807.631.2579 r.lacoste@oslp.ca

Manager, Projects

&IT 807.474.3300 | 807.631.4540 j.sturgeon@oslp.ca

Jordan Sturgeon

Indigenous
Lydia Big George Participation 807.474.3300 | 807.630.1168 | l.bgeorge@oslp.ca
Manager

Indigenous
Karen Saunders Engagement 807.474.3300 | 807.620.1902 | k.saunders@oslp.ca
Manager

Indigenous
Richard Chukra Business 807.474.3300 | 807.630.8684 | r.chukra@oslp.ca
Relationships

Advisor

Indigenous
Ivan Donio Strategic Sourcing 807.474.3300 | 807.633.4856 i.donio@oslp.ca
Advisor

Indigenous
Elaine Keesick Recruitment & 807.474.3300 | 807.633.7446 e.keesick@oslp.ca
Retention Advisor

Jackie Administrative

et Coordinator 807.474.3300 | 807.631.9602 j.shewaybick@oslp.ca

Indigenous
Nancy Doblej Participation 807.474.3300 | 807.630.1471 | n.doblej@oslp.ca
Coordinator

Employment
Geoffrey Otto Supports 807.474.3300 | 807.620.5219 | g.otto@oslp.ca
Coordinator

Indigenous
Josie Zussino Engagement 807.474.3300 | 807.620.9148 j.zussino@oslp.ca
Coordinator

Training

. 807.474.3300 | 807.630.2196 |.calmwind@oslp.ca
Coordinator

Laura Calmwind

Training &
Administrative 807.474.3300 | 807.632.7294 k.petersmamakwa@oslp.ca
Support

Keisha Peters
Mamakwa

Finance &
Aaron Kelly Administrative 807.474.3300 | 807.632.7279 | a.kelly@oslp.ca
Support
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*Note: Final routing of some portions of line is subject to ongoing engagement with communities.
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